
Sl. No. Region/Chapter Commencement Date End Date Mobile No. Email Id

1 Ahmedabad Chapter 03-10-2025 13-10-2025 9428480333 ahmedabad@icmai.in

2 Angul Chapter 15-09-2025 25-09-2025 9437018894 talcher@icmai.in

3 Asansol Chapter 05-09-2025 14-09-2025 9434797020 asansol@icmai.in

4 Bangalore Chapter 13-09-2025 22-09-2025 9731012229 bangalore@icmai.in

5 Bankura Chapter 30-08-2025 28-09-2025 9434024079 bankura@icmai.in

6 Baroda Chapter 18-08-2025 28-08-2025 9316794647 baroda@icmai.in

7 Beawar Chapter 16-09-2025 25-09-2025 7014752563 beawar@icmai.in

8 Bhilai Chapter 01-09-2025 10-09-2025 9407982350 bhilai@icmai.in

9 Bhubaneswar Chapter 19-08-2025 30-08-2025 6370813308 cbc@icmai.in

10 Cochin Chapter 06-10-2025 15-10-2025 7994663508 cochin@icmai.in

11 Coimbatore Chapter 04-10-2025  13-10-2025 9578335333 coimbatore@icmai.in

12 Dhanbad Chapter 01-09-2025 10-09-2025 8789563770 dhanbad@icmai.in

13 Dindigul Chapter 20-09-2025 29-09-2025 9080429993 dindigul@icmai.in

14 Durgapur Chapter 31-08-2025 10-09-2025 9434538451 durgapur@icmai.in

15 EIRC-ICMAI (Kolkata) 25-08-2025 05-09-2025 9007565299 eirc.studies@icmai.in

16 Godavari Chapter 08-09-2025 18-09-2025  9441638314 godavari@icmai.in

17 Guwahati Chapter 10-10-2025 19-10-2025 6900821288 guwahati@icmai.in

18 Hardwar-Rishikesh Chapter 15-09-2025 25-09-2025 7694009398 hardwar@icmai.in

19 Howrah Chapter 27-08-2025 15-09-2025 9123856167 howrah@icmai.in

20 Hyderabad Chapter 17-09-2025 26-09-2025 6302822213 hyderabad@icmai.in

21 Jaipur Chapter 23-09-2025 04-10-2025 9829062718 jaipur@icmai.in

22 Jamshedpur Chapter 01-09-2025 10-09-2025 9304302164 jamshedpur@icmai.in

23 Jodhpur Chapter 15-09-2025 26-09-2025 7357207909 jodhpur@icmai.in

24 Kalyan-Ambernath Chapter 07-09-2025 16-09-2025 9320153351 kalyan@icmai.in

25 Kanpur Chapter 03-11-2025 14-11-2025 8795240825 kanpur@icmai.in

26 Kolhapur Chapter 09-09-2025 18-09-2025 9975626183 kolhapur@icmai.in

27 Kota Chapter 13-09-2025 24-09-2025 9460006743 kota@icmai.in

28 Kottayam Chapter 22-09-2025 27-09-2025 8606927764 kottayam@icmai.in

29 Kozhikode-Malappuram Chapter 15-09-2025 10-10-2025 8590669449 kozhikode@icmai.in

30 Kutch Gandhidham Chapter 16-09-2025   26-09-2025  9925455177 kutch@icmai.in

31 Lucknow Chapter 01-09-2025  10-09-2025  9532030476  icai.amarlko@gmail.com
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32 Madurai Chapter 15-09-2025 26-09-2025 8903063920 madurai@icmai.in

33 Nellore Chapter 18-09-2025 27-09-2025 9700985569 nellore@icmai.in

34 NIRC-ICMAI (Delhi) 25-08-2025 03-09-2025 9868112062 nirc@icmai.in

35 Palakkad Chapter 13-09-2025 12-10-2025 6282796780 nml181968@gmail.com

36 Patna Chapter 01-09-2025 10-09-2025 9693217894 patna@icmai.in

37 Patna Saheb Chapter 11-08-2025 22-08-2025 9304625188 patna.saheb@icmai.in

38 Pimpri-Chinchwad Chapter 08-09-2025 17-09-2025 8308769459 pimpri@icmai.in

39 Pune Chapter 23-08-2025 28-09-2025 9420479794 pune.admin@icmai.in 

40 Ranchi Chapter 01-09-2025 10-09-2025 8987827748 ranchi@icmai.in

41 Ranipet-Vellore Chapter 30-08-2025 28-09-2025 9489320084 ranipet@icmai.in

42 Sambalpur Chapter 03-10-2025 12-10-2025 8280808060 sambalpur@icmai.in

43 SIRC-ICMAI (Chennai) 29-09-2025 10-10-2025 044-28554443sirc@icmai.in

44 South Odisha Chapter 12-09-2025  21-09-2025 9437448309 south_orissa@icmai.in

45 Thrissur Chapter 03-08-2025 30-08-2025 9946522440 thrissur@icmai.in

46 Tiruchirappalli Chapter 08-09-2025 17-09-2025 9385577613 tiruchirappalli@icmai.in

47 Vijayawada Chapter 10-09-2025 20-09-2025 9848333877 vijayawada@icmai.in

48 Visakhapatnam Chapter 08-09-2025  18-09-2025 7989335292 visakhapatnam@icmai.in

49 WIRC-ICMAI (Mumbai) 25-08-2025 05-09-2025 8828061444 wirc.admin@icmai.in 
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